
PLACE FIRST LAST SCHOOL DAY 1 DAY 2 FINAL PLACE FIRST LAST SCHOOL DAY 1 DAY 2 FINAL

1 Kai Ruiz Maple Mountain 67 66 133 Braden Mindrum Roy 75 83 158

T2 Hayden Banz East 69 70 139 Dayson Deucher Orem 75 84 159

T2 Tyler Holmes Timpanogos 70 69 139 Creed SermersheimSpanish Fork 83 77 160

T2 Rhett Rasmussen Corner Canyon 70 69 139 Brady Child Woodscross 79 81 160

T5 Aaron Yeates Timpanogos 70 71 141 Adam Reid Bountiful 76 84 160

T5 Brock Stanger Orem 69 72 141 Carson Young Roy 79 82 161

T5 Blake Tomlinson Skyline 70 71 141 Braydon Pesnell Clearfield 78 83 161

8 Kaige Schuler Bonnneville 68 74 142 Tait Eriksson Maple Mountain 80 82 162

9 Mark Mortensen Maple Mountain 72 73 145 Kal Ruiz Maple Mountain 79 83 162

T10 Jackson Rawle Timpview 70 77 147 CameronTucker Bonnneville 82 80 162

T10 Benson Rhees Spanish Fork 76 71 147 Matt Bell Timpanogos 77 85 162

Ryder Velasquez Bonnneville 72 77 149 Logan Plummer Corner Canyon 74 88 162

Spencer Lillywhite Timpview 73 76 149 Josh Howe Woodscross 82 80 162

Jack Shipman East 76 73 149 Jensen McMillan Bountiful 75 87 162

Gage Christensen Clearfield 75 74 149 Tristan Hale Logan 76 86 162

Nate Fukumitsu Olympus 72 78 150 ChandlerEyre Timpview 83 80 163

Josh Lillywhite Timpview 75 76 151 Jeff Barney Olympus 84 79 163

Jeff Black East 75 76 151 Nate Carlson Bountiful 82 81 163

Ryan Stuart Woodscross 78 73 151 Jace Peterson Roy 79 84 163

Stryder Jones Olympus 71 80 151 John Gibb East 80 84 164

John Lillywhite Timpview 70 82 152 Scott ChristensenEast 80 85 165

Jayden Bates Spanish Fork 72 81 153 Nick Neuberger East 80 85 165

Jake LaSalle Bountiful 77 76 153 Noah Winfree Corner Canyon 84 82 166

Dan Briggs Wasatch 75 78 153 Tyler Warner Woodscross 82 85 167

Ridge Stephens Bonnneville 74 80 154 Sam Parker Olympus 86 84 170

Malosi Togisala Bonnneville 72 82 154 Kellett Cook Spanish Fork 90 81 171

Dylan Bloechel Corner Canyon 76 78 154 Spencer Yeates Timpanogos 88 84 172

Jackson Shaver Skyline 73 81 154 Logan Gamble Timpanogos 82 90 172

Alex Crandall Maple Mountain 83 72 155 Jenner Allen Corner Canyon 88 84 172

Jadyn Wayment Bonnneville 77 78 155 Ethan Lefavor Corner Canyon 89 84 173

CheayunHwang Timpview 73 82 155 Caden HermansenSpanish Fork 90 87 177

Grant Wilson Woodscross 78 77 155 Wilson Webster Bountiful 79 98 177

Gunnar Gordon Spanish Fork 76 80 156 Zach Roylance Maple Mountain 90 92 182

Riley Panter Sky View 76 80 156 Parker Murray Timpanogos 88 95 183

Mason Murphy Springville 76 80 156 Alex Cutler Olympus 98 95 193

Jordan Lewis Woodscross 75 83 158 ChristianBennett Bountiful 96 99 195

Nate Fox Olympus 78 80 158
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Individual Results



FIRST NAME LAST NAME SCHOOL

DAY 1 

Individual

DAY 2 

Individual

Indiv

idual DAY 1 Team DAY 2 Team Standing

1ST Kai Ruiz Maple Mountain 67 66 133 67 66

Alex Crandall Maple Mountain 83 72 155 72 72

Mark Mortensen Maple Mountain 72 73 145 79 73

Tait Eriksson Maple Mountain 80 82 162 80 82

Kal Ruiz Maple Mountain 79 83 162

Zach Roylance Maple Mountain 90 92 182 298 293 591

T2ND Josh Lillywhite Timpview 75 76 151 70 76

Won Spencer Lillywhite Timpview 73 76 149 70 76

Playoff Jackson Rawle Timpview 70 77 147 73 77

John Lillywhite Timpview 70 82 152 73 80

Chandler Eyre Timpview 83 80 163

Cheayun Hwang Timpview 73 82 155 286 309 595

T2ND Ryder Velasquez Bonnneville 72 77 149 68 74

Jadyn Wayment Bonnneville 77 78 155 72 77

Ridge Stephens Bonnneville 74 80 154 72 78

Kaige Schuler Bonnneville 68 74 142 74 80

Malosi Togisala Bonnneville 72 82 154

Cameron Tucker Bonnneville 82 80 162 286 309 595

4TH Hayden Banz East 69 70 139 69 70

Jeff Black East 75 76 151 75 73

Jack Shipman East 76 73 149 76 76

John Gibb East 80 84 164 80 84

Scott Christensen East 80 85 165

Nick Neuberger East 80 85 165 300 303 603

5TH Aaron Yeates Timpanogos 70 71 141 70 69

Tyler Holmes Timpanogos 70 69 139 70 71

Spencer Yeates Timpanogos 88 84 172 77 84

Matt Bell Timpanogos 77 85 162 82 85

Logan Gamble Timpanogos 82 90 172

Parker Murray Timpanogos 88 95 183 299 309 608

7TH Benson Rhees Spanish Fork 76 71 147 72 71

Creed Sermersheim Spanish Fork 83 77 160 76 77

Gunnar Gordon Spanish Fork 76 80 156 76 80

Jayden Bates Spanish Fork 72 81 153 83 81

Kellett Cook Spanish Fork 90 81 171

Caden Hermansen Spanish Fork 90 87 177 307 309 616

8TH Rhett Rasmussen Corner Canyon 70 69 139 70 69

Dylan Bloechel Corner Canyon 76 78 154 74 78

Logan Plummer Corner Canyon 74 88 162 76 82

Noah Winfree Corner Canyon 84 82 166 84 84

Jenner Allen Corner Canyon 88 84 172

Ethan Lefavor Corner Canyon 89 84 173 304 313 617

9TH Brady Child Woodscross 79 81 160 75 73

Grant Wilson Woodscross 78 77 155 78 77

Ryan Stuart Woodscross 78 73 151 78 80

Josh Howe Woodscross 82 80 162 79 81

Jordan Lewis Woodscross 75 83 158

Tyler Warner Woodscross 82 85 167 310 311 621

10TH Stryder Jones Olympus 71 80 151 71 78

Jeff Barney Olympus 84 79 163 72 79

Nate Fox Olympus 78 80 158 78 80

Nate Fukumitsu Olympus 72 78 150 84 80

Alex Cutler Olympus 98 95 193

Sam Parker Olympus 86 84 170 305 317 622

11TH Jake LaSalle Bountiful 77 76 153 75 76

Adam Reid Bountiful 76 84 160 76 81

Jensen McMillan Bountiful 75 87 162 77 84

Nate Carlson Bountiful 82 81 163 79 87

Wilson Webster Bountiful 79 98 177

Christian Bennett Bountiful 96 99 195 307 328 635

Individuals

Brock Stanger Orem 69 72 141

Blake Tomlinson Skyline 70 71 141

Gage Christensen Clearfield 75 74 149

Dan Briggs Wasatch 75 78 153

Jackson Shaver Skyline 73 81 154

Riley Panter Sky View 76 80 156

Mason Murphy Springville 76 80 156

Braden Mindrum Roy 75 83 158

Dayson Deucher Orem 75 84 159

Carson Young Roy 79 82 161

Braydon Pesnell Clearfield 78 83 161

Tristan Hale Logan 76 86 162

Jace Peterson Roy 79 84 163
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